10,000 12/15/95

20,779

10,0009999 9999
3, ELIZABETH TRUMP GRAU,

Child.

200 East 69th Street

New York, NY 10021

a See Schedule attached

13. Gift of cash

28,879 11/22/95

10,000 12/15/95

20,779

10,000was 9999
4. MARYANNE TRUMP BARRY,

Child,

5 Island Trail

Sparta, NJ 07871

a, See Schedule attached

I). Gift of cash

28,879 11/22/95

10,000 01/03/95

20,779

10,0006999 99m
5. THE FRED C. TRUMP RETAINED

ANNUITY TRUST #1, TIN 11—6464112.

2611 West 2nd Street

Brooklyn, NY 11223

See Schedule attached- total value of

gift =$ 14,387,693 allocated as follows:

Donald J . Trump $

Robert S, Trump 3

Elizabeth Trump Grau $

Maryanne Trump Barry 5

Totals § 28,918,152 Q 14 510,809

,190,659 11/22/95 $ 3,596,923

,190,659 11/22/95 $ 3,596,923

,190,659 11/22/95 $ 3,956,923

7

7

7

7190,659 11/22/95 $ 3,956,924

Fred C. Trump
Allocation of Gilt

November 22. 1995

Form 709. Schedule A. Part 1

Line 1a Line 2a Line 3a Line 43 Line 5

Fred C.

Total Total Trump
Value Less: Value Donald J. Robert S. Elizabeth Maryanne Retained

before Discounts after Trump Trump Trump Grau Trump Barry Annuity Trust

Discounts (see below) Discounts 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 49.8%

Common stock of the following:
Sussex Hall. lnc. 2.656.602 (1.195.471) 1.461.131 731 731 731 731 727,642

Wexford Hall, Inc. 4.902.608 (2.206.174) 2.696.434 1,348 1.348 1,348 1,348 1.342.825

Trump Village Construction Corp. 6.725.364 (3.026.414) 3.698.950 1,849 1.849 1.849 1,849 1.842.079

Beach Haven Apartments #1. inc. 22.041.114 (9.918.501) 12,122.613 6.061 6.061 6.061 6.061 6.037.062

Shore Haven Apartments #1. Inc. 23.268.707 (10.470.918) 12,797,789 6,399 6.399 6.399 6,399 6.373.299

Limited Liability Company interests ofthe following:
Beach Haven Shopping Center. LLC 1.254.727 (564.627) 690.100 345 345 345 345 343,670

Shore Haven Shopping Center, L.L.C. 1,532,138 (689,462) 842,676 421 421 421 421 419.654

Wilshire Hall. L.L.C. 3.216.797 (1.447.559) 1,769,238 885 885 885 885 881.079

Fontainebleau Apartments. L.L.C. 2.890.323 (1.300.645) 1.589.678 795 795 795 795 791,659

Lawrence Towers Apartments. L.L.C. 3.527.869 (1.587.541) 1.940.328 970 970 970 970 966.284

Chelsea Hall. L.L.C. 1,354,618 (609,578) 745,040 373 373 373 373 371.028

Beach Haven Apartments #3, L.L.C. 2.188.684 (984.908) 1,203,776 602 602
77777

602 602 ssggafio

75,559,551 (34.001.798) 41,557,553 20,779 20,779 20,779 20,779 20,69547fl

NOTE:

Minority and Marketability Discounts of 45% Applied
'

= See attached GHAT computation for taxable amount.

I

A

Calendar year or